
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERSPORT PRACTICE 1

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

ROUND 5 OF 20 - MAY 13-15, 2011

AMA Pro SuperSport West

WEST COAST MOTO JAM
3D

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 T. Ohge  1539.0681

110 J. Lauritzen  939.2402

73 S. Ferreira  1439.3553

35 B. Solis  939.5424

12 T. Puerta  2039.5505

30 N. Hayman  1140.3956

210 R. Horvath  1040.4067

75 B. Cleland  1140.4318

700 D. Gaviria  1440.4569

21 E. Myers  1240.47210

125 G. McCullough  340.50811

250 N. Riad  940.50912

150 W. Farris  940.68113

546 R. Holster  740.69314

68 D. Dominguez  1140.73215

5 C. Alexander  1540.93516

44 S. Nash  1841.28817

723 G. Kunkel  941.36918

23 J. Flores  1341.37319

115 J. Chandler  1041.44720

31 K. Barnett  841.53121

93 S. Moreda  1341.54122

131 B. Bleecker  1641.91323

17 R. Cotton  542.14624

18 L. Luciano  942.18625

164 C. Olguin  1542.81126

49 H. Crow  1643.13927

619 J. Lauritzen  1343.23028

274 B. Brewer  744.29929

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

73 S. Ferreira  1735.5471

40 T. Ohge  1135.5692

12 T. Puerta  2035.8773

35 B. Solis  935.8914

110 J. Lauritzen  1035.9165

150 W. Farris  836.3756

250 N. Riad  636.4147

125 G. McCullough  1436.4598

75 B. Cleland  1636.5189

21 E. Myers  1236.62810

68 D. Dominguez  1136.66511

210 R. Horvath  1036.66912

700 D. Gaviria  1436.68613

30 N. Hayman  1036.81214

5 C. Alexander  1536.81415

546 R. Holster  1136.85616

723 G. Kunkel  937.00517

23 J. Flores  1437.09918

115 J. Chandler  1037.16819

31 K. Barnett  837.51720

44 S. Nash  1637.53221

93 S. Moreda  1837.59922

131 B. Bleecker  1637.84923

18 L. Luciano  537.88924

17 R. Cotton  838.03825

49 H. Crow  1738.87726

164 C. Olguin  1538.88727

619 J. Lauritzen  739.49928

274 B. Brewer  740.04329

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 T. Puerta  1428.9701

40 T. Ohge  1129.2332

35 B. Solis  1429.4503

700 D. Gaviria  1429.5304

110 J. Lauritzen  929.6665

73 S. Ferreira  1729.8556

210 R. Horvath  1029.9827

546 R. Holster  1130.0988

250 N. Riad  330.1829

68 D. Dominguez  1130.21210

125 G. McCullough  630.23311

5 C. Alexander  1530.32212

150 W. Farris  830.33813

21 E. Myers  1130.35414

75 B. Cleland  1530.38915

44 S. Nash  1730.51316

30 N. Hayman  630.57517

93 S. Moreda  1730.79818

115 J. Chandler  531.04619

723 G. Kunkel  831.05020

23 J. Flores  1431.11321

31 K. Barnett  731.12622

17 R. Cotton  631.17723

131 B. Bleecker  1631.33324

164 C. Olguin  1431.56525

18 L. Luciano  831.87526

619 J. Lauritzen  632.12327

49 H. Crow  1632.22228

274 B. Brewer  632.80629
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